Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #: 19-220 Version: 1 Name: Request to Authorize Transit Express Contract
Amendment

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 2/6/2019 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 4/17/2019

Title: From the Director, Department on Aging, requesting authorization to increase an existing 2018

Purchase of Service contract with National Express, Inc., doing business as Transit Express, by
$43,300, from $1,407,161 to $1,450,461, for specialized transportation services for older adults in
Milwaukee County.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19-220 REPORT, 2. 19-220 RESOLUTION, 3. 19-220 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 19-220 2018 CONTRACT
AMENDMENT, 5. 19-220 2018 PURCHASE OF SERVICE CONTRACT, 6. 19-220 COUNTY BOARD

RESOLUTION
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/17/2019 1 County Executive SIGNED
3/21/2019 1 Milwaukee County Board of ADOPTED Pass
Supervisors
3/14/2019 1 Finance and Audit Committee RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION Pass
Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 3/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

