Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

File #: 19-292, Version: 1

From the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, submitting passive review
amendments with Wisconsin Community Services, increasing the existing 2019 Purchase of Service
Contract by $169,045, with $90,295 over a period of three months, to an amount-not-to-exceed
$180,590 for the Saturday Alternative Sanctions Program, and $78,750 over a period of three
months, to an amount not-to-exceed $157,500 for the Evening Reporting Center Programs, for the
period effective April 1, 2019, through June 30, 2019. (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY
UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/12/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

